Cryogenics, Vials

Simport® Scientific Cryovials® Continued

Code

CRY2258
CRY2260
CRY2262
CRY2264
CRY2266

A

CLEARLine® CryoGen® Tubes/1D Linear Barcode

CRY2270
CRY2272
CRY2274
CRY2276
CRY2278
CRY2280
CRY2268

Capinserts™

Alt Ref
T312-1
T312-2
T312-3
T312-4
T312-5
T312-8
T312-9
T312-10
T312-11
T312-13
T312-14
T312-7

Colour
White
Blue
Red
Green
Yellow
Tan
Grey
Lilac
Burnt orange
Violet
Pink

Assortment

Pack
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

5 bags of 100

& Simport

Polypropylene colour coded inserts which fit precisely into the Simport® Cryovial® caps for
colour identification. Etching on top surface for writing purpose and drain hole on top to
prevent LN, build-up. Assorted bags include white, blue, red, green and yellow inserts.

Price
£16.60
£16.60
£16.60
£16.60
£16.60
£16.60
£16.60
£16.60
£16.60
£16.60
£16.60
£16.60

Innovative screw caps eliminate leakage and contamination. Both internal and external screw caps are co-moulded with a thermoplastic
elastomer (TPV) layer and are 95kPa certified to provide a 100% leak proof seal. This proprietary moulding process eliminates the risk of
contamination associated with brands that use separate o-rings.

e Human DNA, DNase, RNase, pyrogen, ATP, PCR inhibitors free certified
e CryoGen® Tubes ClearLine® certified as sterile were treated with a validated method to provide a SAL of 10
e CE-IVD marked

e Certified IATA Pl 650

e Manufactured in Clean Room Class ISO 7 (UNI EN ISO 14644-1) Class 10000 (US FED STD 209E)

e Working temperature: down to -196°C
e Printed graduations

e Wide white writing surface for specimen identification
e Star shaped top cavity for automatic decapping

e Standard code 128 barcode on each vial with human readable characters, unique and consecutive

¢ Innovative screw caps eliminate leakage and contamination
e Medical grade raw materials

e Autoclavable at 121°C steam for 20 minutes
¢ Centrifuged at: 14000RPM/19000xg

Code

CRY1056
CRY1058
CRY1060
CRY1062
CRY1064
CRY1066
CRY1068

A

250

England & Wales: +44 (0)115 982 1111

Internal Thread

Alt Ref
CLTARBIPSTS
CL2ARBIPSTS
CL2ARIPSTS
CLAARBIPSTS
CLAARIPSTS
CL5ARBIPSTS
CL5ARIPSTS

Scotland: +44 (01236 431 857

Volume, mL
1.2

Bottom

Self standing
Self standing
Round bottom
Self standing
Round bottom
Self standing

Round bottom

Supplied in packs of 500 (inner sealed zip bags of 50 with sterilisation indicator)

Price
£174.00
£187.00
£181.00
£163.00
£163.00
£171.00
£171.00

Northern Ireland: +44(0) 28 9262 1100





