Simport® Scientific Cryovials® Continued





Capinserts™

Polypropylene colour coded inserts which fit precisely into the Simport® Cryovial® caps for colour identification. Etching on top surface for writing purpose and drain hole on top to prevent LN_2 build-up. Assorted bags include white, blue, red, green and yellow inserts.

Code	Alt Ref	Colour	Pack	Price
CRY2258	T312-1	White	500	£16.60
CRY2260	T312-2	Blue	500	£16.60
CRY2262	T312-3	Red	500	£16.60
CRY2264	T312-4	Green	500	£16.60
CRY2266	T312-5	Yellow	500	£16.60
CRY2270	T312-8	Tan	500	£16.60
CRY2272	T312-9	Grey	500	£16.60
CRY2274	T312-10	Lilac	500	£16.60
CRY2276	T312-11	Burnt orange	500	£16.60
CRY2278	T312-13	Violet	500	£16.60
CRY2280	T312-14	Pink	500	£16.60
CRY2268	T312-7	Assortment	5 bags of 100	£16.60

CLEARLine® CryoGen® Tubes/1D Linear Barcode



Innovative screw caps eliminate leakage and contamination. Both internal and external screw caps are co-moulded with a thermoplastic elastomer (TPV) layer and are 95kPa certified to provide a 100% leak proof seal. This proprietary moulding process eliminates the risk of contamination associated with brands that use separate o-rings.

- · Human DNA, DNase, RNase, pyrogen, ATP, PCR inhibitors free certified
- CryoGen® Tubes ClearLine® certified as sterile were treated with a validated method to provide a SAL of 10⁻⁶
- CE-IVD marked
- Certified IATA PI 650
- Manufactured in Clean Room Class ISO 7 (UNI EN ISO 14644-1) Class 10000 (US FED STD 209E)
- Working temperature: down to -196°C
- · Printed graduations
- Wide white writing surface for specimen identification
- Star shaped top cavity for automatic decapping
- Standard code 128 barcode on each vial with human readable characters, unique and consecutive
- Innovative screw caps eliminate leakage and contamination
- Medical grade raw materials
- Autoclavable at 121°C steam for 20 minutes
- Centrifuged at: 14000RPM/19000xg



Internal Thread

Supplied in packs of 500 (inner sealed zip bags of 50 with sterilisation indicator)

Code	Alt Ref	Volume, mL	Bottom	Price
CRY1056	CL1ARBIPSTS	1.2	Self standing	£174.00
CRY1058	CL2ARBIPSTS	2	Self standing	£187.00
CRY1060	CL2ARIPSTS	2	Round bottom	£181.00
CRY1062	CL4ARBIPSTS	4	Self standing	£163.00
CRY1064	CL4ARIPSTS	4	Round bottom	£163.00
CRY1066	CL5ARBIPSTS	5	Self standing	£171.00
CRY1068	CL5ARIPSTS	5	Round bottom	£171.00